Parish Action No. MASTER_AI_ID MASTER_AI_NAME RESP_ENTITY_NAME Action Type Issue Date Penalty Amt.

Tangipahoa XPWE090263 165704 Strawberry Estates LLC - Berry Ridge Strawberry Estates LLC XP 11/12/13
Subdivision

St. Tammany WEXP1300655 108432 Mandeville City of - Municipal Separate Storm  City of Mandeville XP 11/26/13 2300
Sewer System

St. Mary WEXP1300638 104072 Morgan City of - Municipal Separate Storm Morgan City of - Municipal Separate Storm Sewer XP 11/26/13 1400
Sewer System System

West Baton Rouge WEXP1300634 108439 Port Allen City of - Municipal Separate Storm  City of Port Allen XP 11/26/13 1800
Sewer System

Ouachita WEXP1300628 108437 Richwood Town of - Municipal Separate Storm Town of Richwood XP 11/26/13 2100
Sewer System

St. Tammany WEXP13000636 109095 Abita Springs Town of - Municipal Separate Town of Abita Springs XP 11/26/13 600
Storm Sewer System

Calcasieu WERCO1300819 186586 Visions Auto Detailing Specialist Mr. Marlin Fradieu RCO 11/7/13

Tangipahoa WECV1300519 141361 Wisteria Place Mobile Home Park T&T Investments LLC NOCV 11/14/13

Calcasieu WECN1300773 1244 Firestone Polymers LLC - Lake Charles Facility Firestone Polymers LLC CONOPP  11/4/13

Bienville WECN1300771 25163 House of Raeford Farms of Louisiana LLC - House of Raeford Farms of Louisiana LLC CONOPP  11/26/13
Processing Plant

Concordia WECN1300736 38640 Ferriday Town of - Town of Ferriday WWTP Town of Ferriday CONOPP  11/14/13

Lafayette WECN1300627 29931 Core Laboratories LP Core Laboratories LP CONOPP  11/18/13

Claiborne WECN1300423 31919 JLBond A/C 3H #1 & J L Bond A Tank Central Four Star Oil Co CONOPP  11/4/13
Batteries

Plaquemines WECN1300195 32563 East Potash Field Facility Sundown Energy LP CONOPP  11/4/13

St. Tammany WECN1100588 40994 Igbal Properties LLC - Chahta Mobile Home Igbal Properties LLC CONOPP  11/26/13
Park

Webster WEC1300772 19248 Springhill City of - WWTP City of Springhill (6{0) 11/26/13

St. Charles WEC1300377 43356 Luling Oxidation Pond St Charles Parish Council CO 11/26/13

Ouachita WEAO1300853 33757 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Slocum Road Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
Sewer

Ouachita WEAQO1300853 33092 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Pine Bayou  Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
Sewer

Ouachita WEAQO1300853 86932 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Tanglewood Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
STP

Ouachita WEAQO1300853 18697 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Hillside Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
Subdivision Sewer

Ouachita WEAQO1300853 38095 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Valleyhill Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
Subdivision Sewer

Ouachita WEAQ1300853 43678 Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - West Pines  Greater Ouachita Water Company AO 11/26/13
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Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Westside
Subdivision

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Charmingdale

Subdivision

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Donovan
Woods & Daywood Subdivision STP
Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Fleetwood
Park Subdivision

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Lakeside
Liner Subdivision

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Millhaven
Estates

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Presidential
Estates

Louisiana Land & Water Co Inc - Presidential
Estates

Yousuf Shell Self Serve

E-Z Stop

Main Street Market & Deli

Cheema Three LLC

Dabb's Quickstop

Fisherman's Paradise Harbor & Marina -
Paradise Truck Stop

Dodge's Store

Harde's Mart Cheniere

Danos Exxon Service Station

Jim's Circle S Food Store

4 Z's Ventures LLC

Supreme Food Mart

Dodge's Store

Richard Country Store

Hackley Cash & Carry LLC

Gerald Arceneaux Property

Gerald Arceneaux Property

Lakeview Tire & Automotive Inc

Norman Soren Unauthorized Tire Pile
Personal Touch Car Wash & Used Tires
Dee Dee's Used Tires

B&D Garage Inc

Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company
Greater Ouachita Water Company

MSY Inc

JNDOLLC

Sree Sai Lakshmi Properties LLC dba Shoppers
Mart

Cheema Three LLC

Dabb's Quickstop Inc

Fisherman's Paradise Harbor & Marina Inc

Dodge Oil Co

Mr. Roland Carter
Rocko's Food & Fuel LLC
Ms. Nina C. Ainsworth

4 Z's Ventures LLC

R A Brothers Inc

Dodge Oil Co

Mr. Andy Domingue

Mr. Mike Brown

Mr. Cecil Guilbeau

Palm Oaks Estates LLC
Lakeview Tire & Automotive Inc
Norman Soren

Mr. Corey Honore

Ms. Lisa McGill

Mr. Bobby Foster
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11/14/13
11/15/13
11/26/13
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1050
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2250
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Ascension
Ascension

Winn
Franklin

East Baton Rouge
East Baton Rouge
Livingston
Ouachita
Lafayette

Iberia

East Baton Rouge
St. Martin

Lafayette
Ascension
Ascension
Ascension

East Baton Rouge
St. Landry

St. Mary
St. Bernard

Orleans
St. Martin

St. Bernard

St. Mary
St. Mary

SECN1301223

SECN1301209

SECN1301097
SECN1300777

SECN1300575
SEC1300824
SEC1300510
SEC1200288A
RECN1300669

RECN1300385

RECN1300189
MMCN1300408

HEPP1300815
HEPP1300814
HECV1300689
HECN1300341
HEC1300548

AEPP1300759

AECN1301084
AECN1301067

AECN1300718
AECN1300642

AECN1300589A

AEA01301085
AEAO1301085

189323

189323

18198
81852

150431
188747
166076
14617

162103

164494

5940
30969

13372
529
122402
2049
1314
163238

41118
1238

91874
34059

1376

1350
93675

Trosclair/Melancon Site - Unauthorized Dump & Mr. Jerry Melancon

Burn Site

Trosclair/Melancon Site - Unauthorized Dump & Troxclair & Troxclair Inc

Burn Site

LADPS - Winn Correctional Facility
Winnsboro Rubber Recyclers LLC - Tire
Recycling Plant

AJ's Used Tire Shop

Jyles Tire Shop

Robert Ringo Property

Dray's Used Tires

Conservative Medical Management Inc -
Joseph T Gillespie MD

Savoy Technical Services Darkroom @ Frank's

Casing Crew - Port of Iberia

F G Sullivan Contractor LLC - Plant #1
Source Environmental Services Inc - Breaux
Bridge Facility

Univar USA Inc - Carencro Facility

Univar USA - Geismar Facility

IMTT - Geismar

BASF Corp - Geismar Site

Solvay USA Inc

2 O'Clock Bayou Land Corp 13 #1 Tank Battery

Conrad Aluminum LLC - Aluminum Shipyard
Valero Refining - Meraux LLC - Meraux
Refinery

Mary M Bethune Elementary

St Martinville City of - Water Treatment Plant

ExxonMobil Oil Corp - Chalmette Refining LLC

Conrad Shipyard LLC - Main Shipyard
Conrad Shipyard LLC - Deepwater Shipyard

Correction Corporation of America
Winnsboro Rubber Recycling LLC

Mr. Allen Jyles

Mr. Joseph Jyles

John M. Ervin

Mr. Darnell Richardson
Dr. Joseph Gillespie

Savoy Technical Services Inc

F G Sullivan Jr Contractor LLC
Source Environmental Services Inc

Univar USA Inc

Univar USA Inc

International Matex Tank Terminals (IMTT)
BASF Corp

Rhodia Inc

Panther Bayou Energy LLC

Conrad Aluminum LLC
Valero Refining - Meraux LLC

Orleans Parish School Board
City of St Martinville

Chalmette Refining LLC

Conrad Shipyard LLC
Conrad Shipyard LLC
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CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP

CONOPP
CO

CO

ACO
CONOPP

CONOPP

CONOPP
CONOPP
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NOCV
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CO
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ACONOPP

AO
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11/26/13
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11/26/13
11/19/13
11/26/13

11/26/13

11/26/13
11/19/13

11/26/13
11/26/13
11/15/13
11/14/13
11/13/13
11/26/13

11/15/13
11/26/13

11/19/13
11/5/13

11/15/13

11/14/13
11/14/13



